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Upcoming dates  

Monday 19th February:  

School reopens for  

Spring term 2 

Friday 1st March:  Whole 

school Eisteddfod 

Saturday 2nd March:  

The Urdd Eisteddfod  

(information has been sent to 

those competing this week)  

Monday 4th March:   

St John’s book day 

Thursday 7th March: 7pm  

St David’s Day concert at  

Castell Alun High School 

Friday 15th March:   

Red Nose Day 

Saturday 16th March: The 

Urdd Regional Eisteddfod 

(information to follow to 

those who are successful after 

the 2nd March) 

 Wednesday 20th March: 

Easter Service at 9.15 am in 

church, all welcome 

Monday 8th April: School  

reopens for summer term 

Monday 15th April and-

Wednesday 17th April:   

Parents’ evenings 

Week beginning Monday  

15th April:  School book 

fair 

Wednesday 17th April 

Bags2School  
 

WEEKLY ATTENDANCE 

Day Event 
Dydd Llun 

5th February 
 

WEEK 3 Newydd School Menu 

Clwb Mrs Griffith—3.15—4 P.M. 

 

Dydd Mawrth 
6th February 

Guitar and piano tuition 

 Year 1’s Forest school   

Class 4 in their PE kits today please 

Dydd Mercher 
7th February 

 

Dydd Iau 
8th February 

Violin tuition 

PC Stuart visiting Classes 2, 3 and 4 

Newydd Theme day lunch—Chinese New 

Year 

Dydd Gwener 
9th February 

 
 

Clarinet lessons 

All children to wear their PE kits please 

Last day of half-term 

 

Crazy hair day! 
Children can go wild with their creative 

skills to come to school with crazy hair!  

£2 coin donation to be sent in on this 

day, money raised will go towards 

PTA/HSA funds.   

 

PTA/HSA School half term disco at 

the British Legion. 

 

 

Follow Us on Twitter @YsgolSantIoan 

Dydd Gwener 2 Chwefror 
 

Class 1 
 

99.45% 

Class 2 
 
 

98.41% 

Class 3 
 

94.44% 

Class 4 95.73% 

Class 4 trip to Cardiff 

 

We would like to congratulate our year 5 and 6 pupils for 

a very successful trip to Cardiff.  They all had an amazing 

experience—bendigedig pawb! 

Diolch to Mrs Tiryaki, Mrs Davies, Mrs Eccles and  

Miss Jones too! 


